

Curd Turnover (Item no. 478)

Curd Turnover

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, FRESH CHEESE (with fat content of 40%) (16%)(SOFT CURD CHEESE, DAIRY CREAM), margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), rapeseed oil, water, salt, lemon juice concentrate), water, sugar, WHOLE EGG, sultana, BUTTER, yeast, WHOLE MILK POWDER, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, maize starch, salt, WHEAT STARCH, WHOLE EGG powder, natural bourbon vanilla flavor, natural lemon aroma, with other natural flavors, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024